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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity( total nitrogen)
Appearance (T162207)
Proton NMR spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2025-09-08 13:51:16

2029-09-07 13:51:16

Triethylmethylammonium Tetrafluoroborate
69444-47-9

298%(N)

K2117224

T162207

0

567845

Store at 2-8°C,Protected from light,Argon charged

Limit Values Result

98-100 (%) 98.00100 %

white powder or solid white powder or solid
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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